Soielplan
N 6 - Bezirksklasse Weinviertel 2021/22

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 35Uhr

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
21.11.2021 14:00Uhr Grof¥kadolz - Droésinger Sportclub 4:0
22.08.2021 17:00Uhr Drosinger Sportclub - Michelstetten 3:1
29.08.2021 17:00Uhr Neuruppersdorf - Drdsinger Sportclub 2:7
12.09.2021 16:30Uhr Drosinger Sportclub - Niederabsdorf i
19.09.2021 13:00Uhr Prinzendorf - Drdsinger Sportclub 1:5
26.09.2021 16:00Uhr Drosinger Sportclub - Schletz 1:2
03.10.2021 15:30Uhr Pellendorf - Drosinger Sportclub 4:2
10.10.2021 15:30Uhr Drosinger Sportclub - Huttendorf 0:0
16.10.2021 15:30Uhr Kleinharras - Drésinger Sportclub 3:0
24.10.2021 15:00Uhr Drosinger Sportclub - Gnadendorf 3:2
31.10.2021 14:00Uhr Haugsdorf - Drdsinger Sportclub 3:1
07.11.2021 14:00Uhr Drosinger Sportclub - Kettlasbrunn 4:6

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 35Uhr

N 6 - Bezirksklasse Weinviertel 2021/22

27.03.2022
02.04.2022
10.04.2022
24.04.2022
01.05.2022
08.05.2022
15.05.2022
20.05.2022
29.05.2022
05.06.2022
12.06.2022
18.06.2022

16:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
18:15Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
16:00Uhr

Rickrunde

Drosinger Sportclub -
Michelstetten -
Drosinger Sportclub -
Niederabsdorf -
Drosinger Sportclub -
Schletz -

Drosinger Sportclub -
Huttendorf -
Drosinger Sportclub -
Gnadendorf -
Drosinger Sportclub -
Kettlasbrunn -

Groflkadolz
Drosinger Sportclub
Neurupper sdorf
Drosinger Sportclub
Prinzendorf
Drosinger Sportclub
Pellendorf
Drosinger Sportclub
Kleinharras
Drosinger Sportclub
Haugsdorf
Drosinger Sportclub

o B o

r o oW

W N WERE RPN W]

O dMNEFEP MDD oo O BRI

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



