

***Hinrunde***

21.11.2021	14:00Uhr	<i>Großkadolz - Drösinger Sportclub</i>	4 : 0
22.08.2021	17:00Uhr	<i>Drösinger Sportclub - Michelstetten</i>	3 : 1
29.08.2021	17:00Uhr	<i>Neuruppersdorf - Drösinger Sportclub</i>	2 : 7
12.09.2021	16:30Uhr	<i>Drösinger Sportclub - Niederabsdorf</i>	- : -
19.09.2021	13:00Uhr	<i>Prinzendorf - Drösinger Sportclub</i>	1 : 5
26.09.2021	16:00Uhr	<i>Drösinger Sportclub - Schletz</i>	1 : 2
03.10.2021	15:30Uhr	<i>Pellendorf - Drösinger Sportclub</i>	4 : 2
10.10.2021	15:30Uhr	<i>Drösinger Sportclub - Hüttendorf</i>	0 : 0
16.10.2021	15:30Uhr	<i>Kleinharras - Drösinger Sportclub</i>	3 : 0
24.10.2021	15:00Uhr	<i>Drösinger Sportclub - Gnadendorf</i>	3 : 2
31.10.2021	14:00Uhr	<i>Haugsdorf - Drösinger Sportclub</i>	3 : 1
07.11.2021	14:00Uhr	<i>Drösinger Sportclub - Kettlasbrunn</i>	4 : 6

**Rückrunde**

27.03.2022	16:30Uhr	<i>Drösinger Sportclub</i> - <i>Großkadolz</i>	0 : 3
02.04.2022	19:00Uhr	<i>Michelstetten</i> - <i>Drösinger Sportclub</i>	11 : 0
10.04.2022	16:30Uhr	<i>Drösinger Sportclub</i> - <i>Neuruppersdorf</i>	5 : 4
24.04.2022	16:30Uhr	<i>Niederabsdorf</i> - <i>Drösinger Sportclub</i>	- : -
01.05.2022	16:30Uhr	<i>Drösinger Sportclub</i> - <i>Prinzendorf</i>	3 : 1
08.05.2022	16:30Uhr	<i>Schletz</i> - <i>Drösinger Sportclub</i>	7 : 0
15.05.2022	16:30Uhr	<i>Drösinger Sportclub</i> - <i>Pellendorf</i>	2 : 5
20.05.2022	18:15Uhr	<i>Hüttendorf</i> - <i>Drösinger Sportclub</i>	1 : 4
29.05.2022	17:00Uhr	<i>Drösinger Sportclub</i> - <i>Kleinharras</i>	1 : 4
05.06.2022	17:30Uhr	<i>Gnadendorf</i> - <i>Drösinger Sportclub</i>	3 : 1
12.06.2022	17:30Uhr	<i>Drösinger Sportclub</i> - <i>Haugsdorf</i>	2 : 4
18.06.2022	16:00Uhr	<i>Kettlasbrunn</i> - <i>Drösinger Sportclub</i>	3 : 0